Rule No 13

Vo	Name of Employee	Date	Intime	Interval of Rest		Out Time	Total Hours
				From	To		Work
		01/01/2023	SUNDAY				
1	Vinod Kumar	02/01/2023		1:00 PM	2:00 PM		
2	Mangal Chand Kumawat	02/01/2023		1:00 PM	2:00 PM		
3	Naresh Gujar	02/01/2023	9:00 AM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	8 Hours
4	Brajesh shakay	02/01/2023	9:00 AM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	8 Hours
1	Vinod Kumar	03/01/2023	9:00 AM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	8 Hours
2	Mangal Chand Kumawat	03/01/2023	9:00 AM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	8 Hours
3	Naresh Gujar	03/01/2023	9:00 AM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	8 Hours
4	Brajesh shakay	03/01/2023	9:00 AM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	8 Hours
1	Vinod Kumar	04/01/2023	9:00 AM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	8 Hours
2	Mangal Chand Kumawat	04/01/2023	9:00 AM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	8 Hours
3	Naresh Gujar	04/01/2023	9:00 AM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	8 Hours
4	Brajesh shakay	04/01/2023	9:00 AM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	8 Hours
1	Vinod Kumar	05/01/2023	9:00 AM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	8 Hours
2	Mangal Chand Kumawat	05/01/2023		1:00 PM	2:00 PM		
3	Naresh Guiar	05/01/2023		1:00 PM	2:00 PM		
4	Brajesh shakay	05/01/2023		1:00 PM	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	
1	Vinod Kumar	06/01/2023	9:00 AM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	O Manuel
2	Mangal Chand Kumawat	06/01/2023		1:00 PM	2:00 PM		
3	Naresh Guiar	06/01/2023		1:00 PM	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	
4	Braiesh shakay	06/01/2023		1:00 PM	2:00 PM		
1	Vinod Kumar	07/01/2023	9:00 AM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	8 Hours
2	Mangal Chand Kumawat	07/01/2023	9:00 AM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	8 Hours
3	Naresh Gujar	07/01/2023	9:00 AM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	8 Hours
4	Brajesh shakay	07/01/2023		1:00 PM	2:00 PM		8 Hours
		08/01/2023			SUNDA		
1	Vinod Kumar	09/01/2023		1:00 PM	2:00 PM		
2	Mangal Chand Kumawat	09/01/2023		1:00 PM	2:00 PM		
3	Naresh Gujar	09/01/2023		1:00 PM	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	8 Hours
4	Brajesh shakay	09/01/2023	9:00 AM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	8 Hours
1	Vinod Kumar	10/01/2023	9:00 AM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	8 Hours
2	Mangal Chand Kumawat	10/01/2023	9:00 AM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	8 Hours
3	Naresh Gujar	10/01/2023	9:00 AM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	8 Hours

Shree Salasar Construction অন্মান সোলে কুসাধান Proprietor



SHREE SALASAR CONSTRUCTION

Plot No.8, Shivshankar Colony, jawahr Colony, Aurangabad. 431001.

Mob.: 9823559103

E-mail: shrisalasarconstruction@gmail.com

DECLARATION /UNDERTAKING

We, SHRI SALASAR CONSTRUCTION declared that, We are understood all the process of contractor safety evaluation in line with, we are submitted self-declaration with following clauses of Contractor Safety Management Process.

SECTION 1

- 7. We are compiled worker working hours as per current application law in the country.
- 8. As per the minimum wages act we are paying wages to our employee
- 9. We do not have no any complaint register last two year under labour laws.

All above declaration have been made with our understanding and if any discrepancies found against our declaration, we are solely responsible for the non-compliances.

Splace Select Construction Proprietor